
JAGANNATH UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR

A. Management Stream (Faculty of Management) 

A1. Department of Management & Commerce 

S.NO Program Duration 

1 BBA with various specializations 3 Years 10+2

2 Bachelor of Commerce (B. Com.)#  3 Years 10+2

3 MBA with various specializations 2 Years Graduation in any Discipline

B. Engineering Stream (Faculty of Engineering & Technology)

B1. Department of Engineering & Technology 

S.NO Program Duration 

1 Diploma in Engineering (Various 
Branches) 

3 Years 10

2 B.Tech(CS/ME/EE/CE) 4 Years 10+2 (Physics, Mathematics & any 
other subject allowed by CBSE or 
Equivalent Board) with min. 45%
marks

3 Bachelor of Computer Applications 
(BCA) 

3 Years 10+2

3 M.Tech for Working Professionals 
(CS/ME/EE/CE) 

2 Years B.Tech/B.E./MCA/ M.Sc.
Math)/ M.Sc. (Electronics) M.Sc. 
(CS/IT)with min . 50% marks

4 Master of Computer Applications 
(MCA) 

3 Years BCA/Graduation (Mathematics at 
10+2 level)

* Variable subject to specializations 

# Proposed to be started w.e.f. 2020-21 by both modes. 

 

JAGANNATH UNIVERSITY, JAIPUR 
Program Details 

Academic Session – 2020-21 

Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 

10+2 JUEE & Interview 

10+2  JUEE & Interview 

Graduation in any Discipline MAT/CAT/CMAT/JUEE followed by GD &PI

Engineering Stream (Faculty of Engineering & Technology) 

Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 

10th Interview 

10+2 (Physics, Mathematics & any 
other subject allowed by CBSE or 
Equivalent Board) with min. 45%  
marks 

REAP/JEE/ JUEE & Interview 

10+2 JUEE & Interview 

B.Tech/B.E./MCA/ M.Sc. (Physics/ 
Math)/ M.Sc. (Electronics) M.Sc. 
(CS/IT)with min . 50% marks 

GATE/NET/SLET/ JUEE & Interview

BCA/Graduation (Mathematics at 
10+2 level) 

RMCAT/JUEE & Interview 

 

Fees per 
semester 
(Indian 

Students) 

Fees per 
semester 
(Foreign 
Student) 

INR 
37500/-* 

$1050 

INR 
20500/- 

$550 

MAT/CAT/CMAT/JUEE followed by GD &PI INR 
77500/- 

$2100 

Fees per 
semester 
(Indian 

Students) 

Fees per 
semester 
(Foreign 
Student) 

INR 
35500/- 

$1000 

INR 
57500/- 

$1600 

INR 
37500/-* 

$1050 

GATE/NET/SLET/ JUEE & Interview INR 
47500/- 

$1450 

INR 
48500/- 

$1450 



 

B2. Department of Architecture 

S.NO Programme Duration Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 

Fees per 
semester 
(Indian 
Students) 

Fees per 
semester 
(Foreign 
Student) 

1 Bachelor of Architecture (B. Arch) 5 Years 10+2 with 50% marks in PCM and 
also 50% in Aggregate & NATA 
qualified 

NATA / JEE & Interview INR 
67500/- 

$1800 

2. Bachelor of Design in User 
Experience (B.Des - UX) 

4 Years 10+2 with 50%(in any stream) JUEE & Interview INR 
65000/- 

$1750 

 

C. Traditional & General Science Stream (Faculty of Law) 

C1. Department of Law 

S.NO Programme Duration Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 

Fees per 
semester 
(Indian 
Students) 

Fees per 
semester 
(Foreign 
Student) 

1 BA.LLB(5 Years Integrated) 5 Years 10+2  with min. 45% marks(SC/ST 
40%, OBC-42%) 

CLAT/LSAT/JUEE & Interview INR 
40500/- 

$1200 

2 BBA.LLB(5 Years Integrated) 5 Years 10+2  with min. 45% marks(SC/ST 
40%, OBC-42%) 

CLAT/LSAT/JUEE & Interview INR 
40500/- 

$1200 

3 Master of Law (LLM) 1 Year LLB/BALLB/BBALLB  or 
equivalent degree 

JUEE & Interview INR 
42500/- 

$1250 

 

D. Traditional & General Science Stream (Faculty of Education) 

D1. Department of Education 

S.NO Programme Duration Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 

Fees per 
semester 
(Indian 
Students) 

Fees per 
semester 
(Foreign 
Student) 

1 B.Ed 2 Years Bachelor's Degree/Master's Degree 
with min.50% marks in aggregate. 
(min.45% for SC/ST/OBC/PH/SBC 
& Widow/Divorce candidates of 
Rajasthan.) 

PTET  As may 
be 
prescribed 

       - 

 



E. Traditional & General Science Stream (Faculty of Science) 

E1. Department of Life & Allied Sciences 

S.NO Programme Duration Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 

Fees per 
semester (Indian 
Students) 

Fees per semester 
(Foreign Student) 

1 B.Sc(Ag)Hons. 4 Years 10+2(Bio/Ag/Math)with min. 50% 
marks 

 JET/ICAR INR 40000/- $1200 

2 B.Sc(PCM) 3 Years 10+2 (PCM)  JUEE & Interview INR 21500/- $600 
 
F. Traditional & General Science Stream (Faculty of Vocational Studies) 

F1. Department of Vocational Studies 
S.NO Programme Duration Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 
Fees per 
semester (Indian 
Students) 

Fees per semester 
(Foreign Student) 

1 B.Voc in various specializations 3 Years 10+2 JUEE & Interview As per UGC & 
University 
norms. 

As per UGC & 
University norms. 

 
G. Paramedical Stream/Allied Health Courses (Faculty of Medical, Paramedical & Allied Health Sciences) 
 
 
S.NO Programme Duration Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 
Fees per 
semester (Indian 
Students) 

Fees per semester 
(Foreign Student) 

1 Bachelor Of Naturopathy & 
Yogic Sciences # 

5 yrs & 
6 
months 

10+2 in Science (Physics, 
Chemistry & Biology) with 
minimum 50% marks 

NEET  INR 55000/- $1,300 

2 Bachelor in Medical laboratory 
Technolog (BMLT)# 

3 Yrs. 10+2 in PCB with minimum 50% 
marks  

JUEE & Interview INR 30000/- As per UGC & 
University norms. 

 
 
 
 

G1. Department of Physiotherapy 
S.NO Programme Duration Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 
Fees per 
semester (Indian 
Students) 

Fees per semester 
(Foreign Student) 

1 BPT Four & 
Half yrs. 

10+2 in Science (Physics, Chemistry 
& Biology) with minimum 45% 
marks (General Category) & 40% 
marks (SC/ST) 

JUEE & Interview INR 45000/- $1300 

2 MPT 2 Yrs. BPT with minimum 50% marks JUEE & Interview INR 41500/- Pl Call 0141 
40715551 



 
G2. Department of Pharmacy 
S.NO Programme Duration Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 
Fees per 
semester (Indian 
Students) 

Fees per semester 
(Foreign Student) 

1 D.Pharma 2 Yrs. 10+2 with Physics, Chemistry as 
compulsory subjects along with 
Mathematics/ Zoology/ Botany as 
one of the subjects . 

JUEE & Interview INR 45000/- $1300 

2 Bachelor of Pharmacy (B.Pharma) 4 yrs 10+2 with Physics and Chemistry as 
compulsory subjects along with 
Mathematics/ Biology 

JUEE & Interview INR 40000/- $1200 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Research Programmes 

S.NO Programme Duration Eligibility Criteria Selection 

Criteria 

Fees per 
semester (Indian 
Students) 

Fees per semester 
(Foreign Student) 

1 Ph.D. in various faculties Min 3 Years (Including 6 month 
course work) 

Master degree with min. 
55 % marks 

JUEE & Interview INR 90000/- $2500 

* Variable subject to specializations  
#Subject to approval by the competent body 


